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Club : E.J.Churchill Group Ltd
Discipline : SSP

AAA

10

11

12

Name
Toby Reed

Argun Ismet
John Lee
Stuart
Emms

Lee Johns
Michael
Cyffin-Jones
Tom Young
Andy Moon
Richard
Faulds

Matt Hance
Brad Kidd

Henry
Collins

CPSA
EE112174

EE116300

EE95608

EE65280

EE92845

EE123747

554940

EE38554

EE187

EE91416

uUS506718

EE120798

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets

Class |Cat
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AAA

AAA

AAA
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AAA
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AAA
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AAA
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Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
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CH CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Competition : 2025 British Open Super Sporting
Date : 12/07/2025 09:00 - 18/07/2025 17:00
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9 8 8 9 8 9 8 8 7/ 6 8 88/ 100
8 6 7 9 9 9 7 7 8 8 8 86/ 100
7 7 8 9 8 9 9 7 6 7 9 86/ 100
9 8 7 8 9 9 7/ 7 6/ 7 9 86/ 100
8 6 6 8 8 9 7 9 9 7 8 85/ 100
9 8 910 8 8 7 9 5 4 8 85/ 100
6 8 7, 9 8 9 9 7 8 7 7 85/ 100
9 8 9 8 7 9 9 7 4 5 9 84/ 100
9 9 6 9 7 8 7 7 8 5 8 83/ 100
7 8 7 7 7 9 7, 7 7/ 7 9 82/ 100
8 8 7 9 7 9 9 8 6/ 3 7 81/ 100

8 7 610 7 8 8 8 7/ 4 7/ 80/ 100
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13

14

Troy EE143719 |AAA
Thornell

Paul Gendall [EE106108 AAA

Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens

8 7,7 7 5 7 6 8 7 8 7 77/ 100

8 4 4 7 6 9 6 8 6

5

8 71/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page

AA

#

[

AIF)N

Ul

N O

11

12=

12=

14

15

16

17=

17=

3 of 32 (13/07/2025 19:11)

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
Richard EE84951 AA Senior Mens
Bunning
Jack Lovick [EE110965 AA Senior Mens
Lewis Steed EE109360 AA Senior Mens
Mark EE129290 AA Senior Mens
Hurrell
Glenn Hunt [EE56372 |AA SuperVeteran
Mens
Paul Lovick |[EE87112 AA Veteran Mens
Stuart S54553 AA Senior Mens
Donaldson
Mark EE52842 AA Senior Mens
Goddard
Mark EE126536 AA Veteran Mens
Webster
Sam EE147119 AA Senior Mens
Winterburn
Michael EE140598 AA Senior Mens
Smith
Michael EE110030 AA Senior Mens
Hermitage
Peter EE121536 AA Veteran Mens
Mayhew
Thomas EE131172 AA Senior Mens
Heath
Guy EE133084 AA Veteran Mens
Robinson
Matthew EE81260 AA Senior Mens
Turk
Aaron US659617 AA Senior
Farnsworth
Mark Lyes |EE131025 AA Senior Mens
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19

20

21

John
Stuertz
Michael
Newby
Doug
Ebenstein

US634574 AA

EE124658 AA

US670053 AA

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens

7 6 3 9 5 7 4 6 6/ 4 8 65/ 100
9 4 7 8 8 5 3/ 5 3] 4 6 62/ 100

3 4 4 7 4 7/ 1 4 3 3 5 45/ 100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Round 1 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10| 11
Targets| 9/ 9/ 9/10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Mickey EE19729 A* Veteran Mens | 9/ 9/ 9/ 10/ 8 9/ 8 7 8 3 9 89/ 100
Rouse
2 William EE128828 A* Senior Mens 7 6 810 6 8 7 9 9 7 8 85/ 100
Baughan
3= Frank EE118504 A* Senior Mens 8 8 7 9 8 9 6 8 6 7 8 84/ 100
Lowrison
3= Richard WW574 A* Senior Mens 7/ 6/ 9 9 6 9 8 9 8 5 8 84/ 100
Hughes
5 Mattia Degli [EE152522 |A* Junior Mens 7| 6 8 10 9 6/ 8 8 6 8 7 83/ 100
Antoni
6 Toby Naish |EE143879 |A Senior Mens 8 3 7 7 8 9 6 9 8 7 9 81/ 100
7= Adrian EE110744 A SuperVeteran | 9| 8 9 9 8 6 6 8 4 5 8 80/ 100
Johnson Mens
7= Martin SW1646246 A* Senior Mens 9 7 9 7 7 8 6/ 7 6/ 5 9 80/ 100
Andersson
9= Anthony EE138556 |A Senior Mens 8 7 6 8 8 9 5 8 8 4 8 79/ 100
Cross
9= Craig EE2145 A Senior Mens 9 5/ 6 9 7 9 8 5 6 9 6/ 79/ 100
Boddice
= Simon Scott EE141323 |A Senior Mens 7/ 6 6 7 7 9 8 5 9 7/ 8 79/ 100
12 Geoffrey EE116400 A Senior Mens 7\ 7 7 9 6 7/ 6 7 7 8 7 78/ 100
Burton
13= Fletcher EE148352 A Junior Mens 7\ 7 6 7 7 9 8 7 7 5 7 77/ 100
Gillingham
13= Joshua WW2370 A Senior Mens 9 6/ 7 7/, 7 9 7 5 7 5 8 77/ 100
Keeble
13= Sharon SS3615 A Senior Ladies | 8 8| 8 8 7 9 7 4/ 5 6 7/ 77/ 100
Niven
16= Ceyla Ismet |[EE128249 |A Senior Ladies | 7| 6. 4 9 9 9 5 7 8 5 7 76/ 100
16= Mark Varcoe EE143544 |A Senior Mens 8 4 6 7 7 9 7 7 6/ 6 9 76/ 100
16= Paul Cockle EE33212 A VeteranMens | 8 7 8 9 7 8 6 6/ 5 5 7 76/ 100
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19

19

21
22

23

Geoff Evans

Robert
Honour
Lee Fisher
Tony
Leonard
Matthew
Woodruffe
Robert
Kitchingman
Dave
Hughes
Nigel Lane

Sean Foley
George
Fresson
Jenny Young
Aiden Scott
Antony Burt
Nick Moss
James
Hickman
Christopher
Rees
Andrew
Seirlis

Dean Porter
Thomas
Lawrence
Andrew
Kettlewood

EE52915

EE128554

EE133926
EE88361

EE122909

EE137604

EE108685

EE132782

EE128115
EE149470

EE133272
EE144133
EE117108
EE114600
EE99943

EE84959

EE143387

EE127428
EE128560

EE89078
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Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4| 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10 11
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11
Targets| 9/ 9 9/ 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Tony Coulstock |EE107036 B* Senior Mens 7 6/ 8 9 6 8 8 8 7 6 7 80/ 100
2= Archie Gale EE148938 B* Colt Mens 9 7 6 9 6 8 6 8 6 7 7 79/ 100
2= Jon Webb EE67225 B* Senior Mens 9 7 8 9 8 9 6 7/ 5 4 7 79/ 100
4= James Abbott EE115910 B Senior Mens 9 9 6 7/ 7 7/ 7 8 4 8 6 78/ 100
4= Paul Wilkinson EE95667 B* Senior Mens 6 8 5 7 7 9 9 8 8 3 8 78/ 100
6 Nathan Renmant WW2711 B* Senior Mens 5 6 5 9 8 9 8 6 8 5 8 77/ 100
7= Nico Vanhove EE135264 B* Senior Mens 6/ 7 8 8 6 8 8 7 6/ 6 6 76/ 100
7= Rickard Malmlof |[SW2135703 B* Senior 8 4 9 9 4 9 6 9 7 3 8 76/ 100
7= Robert Wise EE42914 B* VeteranMens | 9/ 5 9 7 3| 8 7/ 6 5 8 9 76/ 100
10 Andrew EE57916 B* VeteranMens | 8 7 8 7 7/ 9 5 8 4/ 4 8 75/ 100
Stephenson
11= Christopher EE72708 B* Senior Mens 6 7 8 7 7 8 5 7 6 5 8 74/ 100
Bennett
11= Gary Tugwell EE137141 B Senior Mens 7| 7 6/ 9 4 8 7/ 8 5 7 6 74/ 100
11= James Gott EE114054 B VeteranMens | 8 8 8 7 8| 8 7 4 6| 3 7 74/ 100
11= Tayler Small EE146509 B* Senior Mens 7 8 6/ 8 6 9 5 6/ 7 3 9 74/ 100
15 Keith Hoskin EE122170 B VeteranMens | 7 5 6 9| 6| 8 8 6 5 4 9 73/ 100
16= Josh Lee EE141760 B Junior Mens 7| 7.5/ 6 8 8 8 7 7 2 7 72/ 100
16= Nigel Moffatt IM145 B* Senior Mens 5 7 8 8 6 8 4 8 6 5 7 72/ 100
18= James Bishop EE31343 B SuperVeteran | 7 7 4 8 6 8 7 5/ 4 7 8 71/ 100
Mens
18= Michael Durling |EE48951 B SuperVeteran | 7 8 6 8 3/ 5 7 7/ 7/ 6 7 71/ 100
Mens
20 Mathew EE147846 B Senior Mens 8 8 7 7/ 6 7 7 4 8 0 8 70/ 100
Cookesley
21= Eric Chapman EE1743 B SuperVeteran | 5| 5 7, 7, 7/ 9 5 5/ 5 6/ 7/ 68/ 100
Mens
21= Paul Wheatley EE118675 B Senior Mens 7 7/ 610 7 7| 4/ 6/ 7| 2/ 5 68/ 100
23= Brian Eccles EE115634 B VeteranMens | 7| 6 61 8 3| 9 6/ 7 4 5 6 67/ 100
23= Ray Morrell EE137772 B Veteran Mens | 5/ 7| 5/ 9 4 8/ 5 5 7/ 6/ 6 67/ 100
25= David Smith EE136795 B VeteranMens | 8 6/ 6 6 6/ 9 8 4 5 2 5 65/ 100
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27=

29

Stephen Rowland [EE135859

Andy Phillips

Reece Ashby
Peter Cantrill

Ash Dar
Emma

Kitchingman-Fox

Spud Wintle
John Pitts
Richard Smith
Andrew Vine
Dale Cross
Jack Stowell
Matthew
Hannaford
Thomas Johns

Jonathan Tilsley

Steve Ball
David Johns
Shaun Polley

EE122125

EE140385
EE115519

EE10101
EE140043

WWwW2353
EE141848
EE56345
EE71890
EE146501
EE146268
EE137970

EE143724
EE115327
EE146826
EE72013

EE134218

Graham Mcgann |[EE149428
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Senior Ladies
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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T/0 [IName

William
Bennett
Mark Kettel
Oliver Moore
Jacopo
Adamati
Jamie
Goddard
Danny
Duffield
Ben Harris
Gary Hicks
John
Armstrong
Luke Turner
David
George
Emma
Lowrison
James
Savage
Lennart
Bonstrom
Adam
Warnes
Jesper
Lindstrom
Max Cloarec
Simon
Glister
Anthony
Sheridan

CPSA
IT10983RU

EE27999

EE100084
EE147838
EE142399
EE121741
EE141446
EE139021
EE130747

EE151216
EE142322

EE116732

EE129618

SW125611

EE133206

SW1104237

EE86483
EE136893

EE151503

Layout
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Round
Targets
Class |Cat
C* Senior
C* Veteran Mens
C* Senior Mens
C* Colt Mens
C* Junior Mens
C Senior Mens
C* Senior Mens
C* Senior Mens
C* Senior Mens
C* Senior Mens
C Senior Mens
C* Senior Ladies
C* Senior Mens
C* Veteran Mens
C* Veteran Mens
C* Senior Mens
C* Senior Mens
C* Senior Mens
C* Senior Mens
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65/

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100
100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 10 of 32 (13/07/2025 19:11)

Carl
Soderberg
Gareth
Davies
Oliver Rowell
Howard
Gorner
Rebecca
Adlam

Paul Tilbury
William
Wilson

Irwin
Langley

Jack Williams
Mans Andre
Martin Kneen
Anders
Lindstrom
Bruce

James
Holliday
Malte Mattila
Tony Hughes
Wayne
Rauch

John Moore

Matthew
Snowden
Nick Gill

Rob Millin
Luke Purkis
Stephen
Chamberlain
Daniel Hill
David Nester
Jeffrey
Hoddinott

SW1580239

EE149412

EE149848
EE120800

WW2651

EE99189
EE145646

EE149435

EE142134
SW39665909
IM43
SW155361

EE147209

SW3037765
EE91686
EE136276

EE72805

EE142374

EE127658
EE142242
EE147745
EE128758

EE150835
EE144583
EE136324

C*

C

C*
C*

C*

C*
C*

C
c*
C*

C*
C*

C*
C*

C*

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Ladies

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Junior
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

)]

)] N oo o N o ,~O

IO IN N

S~ 00

()]

N

U1 NN U

[S2019; ]

A WN O N

U1

Ul A~ un (9} w

w

whWN

W

~N

N |00 WO |0

o)}

AN OO

1N

U1 H oW

N W

O (N U1/ O |O o] O

[¢9)

O NN O

C0 |Co |00

N | A O B e i)l

N W oo

N ol

N W W

Ul W

MO NGRS

uvlu b

(o)}

[ IR

W w b U H ENQICVRN N

=W

= 0= W

W N

AINWW

N =

)]

O N U»n

Ul

00 U1

N (O

60 /

60 /
60 /
60 /

59/
59/

58 /
57/
56 /
56 /

55/
55/
55/

100

100

100
100

100

100
100

100

100
100
100
100

100

100
100
100

100

100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 11 of 32 (13/07/2025 19:11)

_
Zn
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
42= Michael EE149529 Cx* Colt Mens 5 5 4 4| 4/ 9 5 6 4 5 4| 55/ 100
Moore
42= Roland EE135244 Cx* SuperVeteran | 8 4 3 8 4 7 4 4 7 3 3 55/ 100
Deunijnck Mens
47 Christian EE152050 C* VeteranMens | 6| 4 3| 5 3| 5 4 7 3| 7 7 54/ 100
Schermaul
48= Corina IM150 C* Senior Ladies | 8 4| 3/ 7/ 5 9 3 3| 3 2/ 6/ 53/ 100
Moffatt
48= Elliott Justice |[EE151541 C* Senior Mens 5 4 3/ 3| 4 7/ 7 5 7 2 6/ 53/ 100
48= Sam Betts EE141495 C Senior Ladies | 4 2| 4 7/ 5 9 6 6/ 4 3| 3/ 53/ 100
51= Gary Clarke |EE142335 C* Senior Mens 4 6/ 2 7 4 8 6 4 6 2 3 52/ 100
51= Oliver Moore [EE139204 C Senior Mens 7 7 4 8 4 8 0 3 5 2 4 52/ 100
53= Andrew EE137666 C SuperVeteran | 7| 4 4 7 3 8 4 4 2 3 5 51/ 100
Morris Mens
53= Darcy EE150019 C* Junior Mens 6 4 5 2/ 3 7 5 6 1 4 8 51/ 100
Ribbens
53= Dean EE147371 C Senior Mens 3 54 5 2 9 5 7 5 1/ 5 51/ 100
Andrews
56 Jonathan EE147324 C* VeteranMens | 2| 4 4 5 4 8 5 6| 4 4 3 49/ 100
Beecham
57 Alan Ribbens EE51771 C* VeteranMens | 5/ 5 5 5 2 8 3 4| 2| 2/ 6 47/ 100
58 Sabine EE152049 C* Senior Ladies | 4 4| 4 2| 5 9 2 3| 3 3| 6/ 45/ 100
Schermaul
59 Kenneth WWwW2419 C SuperVeteran | 2| 7, 1 5 1 7 1 5 6 0 6 41/ 100
Medcraft Mens
60 Martin EE151542 Cx* SuperVeteran | 4/ 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 1 1/ 5 40/ 100
Saunders Mens

61 Gary Monk |WW3224 C* Senior Mens 4 4, 2/ 2| 2 8 1 2/ 2 1 4/ 32/ 100
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Colt
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Archie |EE148938 B* Colt
Gale Mens
2 Jacopo |EE147838 |C* Colt
Adamati Mens
3 Michael |EE149529 |C* Colt

Moore Mens

W w

N

O |0 O

N

1
10| 11
10| 11
9/ 9
Total
7/ 7/ 79/ 100

5 7/ 73/ 100

5 4/ 55/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Junior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Mattia EE152522 |A* Junior
Degli Mens
Antoni
2= Fletcher EE148352 |A Junior
Gillingham Mens
2= Troy EE143719 |AAA |Junior
Thornell Mens
4 Jamie EE142399 C* Junior
Goddard Mens
5 Josh Lee |EE141760 B Junior
Mens
6 Aiden EE144133 A Junior
Scott Mens
7 Malte SW3037765 |C* Junior
Mattila
8 Darcy EE150019 [C* Junior

Ribbens Mens

=

N[N

w w

(2019

N (N

9 10 11
9 10 11
9 9 9
Total
6/ 8 7 83/
7\ 5 7 77/
7\ 8 7 77/
6/ 5 6 73/
70 2 7 72/
7\ 3 7 67/
4 2 7 60/

1 4 8 51/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Ladies

#

T/0 Name
Sharon Niven

Ceyla Ismet
Emma Lowrison
Jenny Young
Rebecca Adlam
Emma
Kitchingman-Fox
Corina Moffatt

Sam Betts

Sabine
Schermaul

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
CPSA Class |Cat
SS3615 A Senior
Ladies
EE128249 A Senior
Ladies
EE116732 C* Senior
Ladies
EE133272 |A Senior
Ladies
WWwW2651 |C* Senior
Ladies
EE140043 B Senior
Ladies
IM150 C* Senior
Ladies
EE141495 |C Senior
Ladies
EE152049 C* Senior
Ladies

N[N

w w

(2009

NN

1

9/ 10| 11
9/ 10| 11

9

5

8

9

6

5

9

7

7

8

Total
77/

76 /
68/
68/
63/
62/
53/
53/

45 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7/ 8 9 10 11
Round 1 2 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Targets| 9/ 9 9/10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Mickey EE19729 A* Veteran Mens | 9 9 9/ 10/ 8 9/ 8 7 8 3 9 89/ 100
Rouse
1= Richard EE84951 AA Senior Mens 8 7 8 9 9 8 9 8 6 9 8 89/ 100
Bunning
3= Jack Lovick |EE110965 AA Senior Mens 7/ 9 9 8 8 9 8 9 8 5 8 88/ 100
= Lewis Steed EE109360 AA Senior Mens 9 7 9 8 9 9 8 9 5 8 7 88/ 100
= Toby Reed EE112174 AAA Senior Mens 9 8 8 9 8 9 8 8 7 6/ 8 88/ 100
6= Argun Ismet [EE116300 AAA Senior Mens 8 6 7 9 9 9 7 7/ 8 8 8 86/ 100
= John Lee EE95608 AAA Senior Mens 7/ 7 8 9 8 9 9 7 6 7 9 86/ 100
= Stuart Emms EE65280 AAA Senior Mens 9 8 7 8 9 9 7 7 6 7 9 86/ 100
9= Lee Johns EE92845 AAA Senior Mens 8 6 6 8 8 9 7 9 9 7 8 85/ 100
= Mark Hurrell EE129290 AA Senior Mens 8 6 7 100 9 9 9 8 6 6/ 7 85/ 100
9= Michael EE123747 AAA Senior Mens 9 8 9/ 10/ 8 8/ 7 9 5 4 8 85/ 100
Cyffin-Jones
9= Tom Young |SS54940 AAA Senior Mens 6/ 8 7 9 8 9 9 7 8 7 7 85/ 100
9= William EE128828 A* Senior Mens 7/ 6 8 10 6 8 7 9 9 7 8 85/ 100
Baughan
14= Andy Moon |EE38554 AAA VeteranMens | 9 8/ 9 8 7 9 9/ 7 4 5 9 84/ 100
14= Frank EE118504 A* Senior Mens 8 8 7 9 8 9 6 8 6 7 8 84/ 100
Lowrison
14= Glenn Hunt |EE56372 AA SuperVeteran | 9/ 8 8 8 8 9 6 8 7 5 8 84/ 100
Mens
14= Richard WW574 A* Senior Mens 7/ 6/ 9 9 6 9 8 9 8 5 8 84/ 100
Hughes
18= Mattia Degli EE152522 A* Junior Mens 7 6 8 100 9 6 8 8 6 8 7 83/ 100
Antoni
18= Paul Lovick |EE87112 AA VeteranMens | 9/ 6 9/ 9 7/ 9 7 8 6/ 5 8 83/ 100
18= Richard EE187 AAA Senior Mens 9 9 6 9 7 8 7 7 8 5 8 83/ 100
Faulds
21= Matt Hance |EE91416 AAA VeteranMens | 7| 8 7| 7| 7| 9 7| 7 7 7 9 82/ 100
21= Stuart SS54553 AA Senior Mens 8 7 7 9 8 9 5 9 7 6 7 82/ 100

Donaldson
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Brad Kidd
Toby Naish
Adrian
Johnson
Henry Collins
Mark
Goddard
Mark
Webster
Martin
Andersson
Tony
Coulstock
Anthony
Cross
Archie Gale
Craig
Boddice

Jon Webb
Simon Scott
Geoffrey
Burton
James
Abbott

Paul
Wilkinson
Sam
Winterburn
Fletcher
Gillingham
Joshua
Keeble
Michael
Smith
Nathan
Renmant
Troy Thornell
Mark Varcoe
Nico
Vanhove

US506718
EE143879
EE110744

EE120798
EE52842

EE126536

SW1646246

EE107036

EE138556

EE148938
EE2145

EE67225
EE141323
EE116400
EE115910
EE95667
EE147119
EE148352
WWw2370
EE140598
Ww2711
EE143719

EE143544
EE135264

AAA

AAA
AA

AA

B*

AA

AA

B*

AAA

B*

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Colt Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
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Paul Cockle
Robert Wise
Andrew

Stephenson
Geoff Evans

Michael
Hermitage
Peter
Mayhew
Robert
Honour
Christopher
Bennett
Gary Tugwell
James Gott
Lee Fisher
Mark Kettel
Oliver Moore
Tayler Small
Jacopo
Adamati
Jamie
Goddard
Keith Hoskin
Thomas
Heath

Guy
Robinson
Josh Lee
Nigel Moffatt
Tony
Leonard
Danny
Duffield
James
Bishop
Matthew
Woodruffe
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74=
74=
74=

Michael
Durling

Paul Gendall
Ben Harris
Gary Hicks
John
Armstrong
Luke Turner
Mathew
Cookesley
Matthew
Turk

Robert
Kitchingman
Dave Hughes
Nigel Lane

Sean Foley
David
George

Eric
Chapman
George
Fresson
Paul
Wheatley
Aiden Scott
Brian Eccles
James
Savage
Lennart
Bonstrom
Ray Morrell
Adam
Warnes
Antony Burt
Jesper
Lindstrom
Mark Lyes
Max Cloarec

EE48951
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EE141446
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EE130747
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EE137604

EE108685
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EE128115
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AAA
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Nick Moss
Simon
Glister
Anthony
Sheridan
David Smith
John Stuertz
Stephen
Rowland
Andy Phillips

Carl
Soderberg
Gareth
Davies
James
Hickman
Oliver Rowell
Reece Ashby
Christopher
Rees
Howard
Gorner

Peter Cantrill

Andrew
Seirlis

Ash Dar
Dean Porter
Spud Wintle
Michael
Newby

Paul Tilbury
Thomas
Lawrence
William
Wilson
Andrew
Kettlewood

EE114600
EE136893

EE151503
EE136795
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John Pitts EE141848
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Richard EE56345
Smith

Anders SW155361
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Andrew Vine EE71890
James EE147209
Holliday

Tony Hughes EE91686
Wayne EE136276
Rauch

Dale Cross | EE146501
Jack Stowell EE146268
John Moore |EE72805
Matthew EE137970
Hannaford

Matthew EE142374
Snowden

Thomas EE143724
Johns

Jonathan EE115327
Tilsley

Nick Gill EE127658
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David Johns EE72013
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Daniel Hill EE150835
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147=
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152
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160
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Jeffrey
Hoddinott
Michael
Moore
Roland
Deunijnck
Christian
Schermaul
Elliott Justice
Gary Clarke
Oliver Moore
Andrew
Morris

Darcy
Ribbens
Dean
Andrews
Jonathan
Beecham
Graham
Mcgann

Alan Ribbens
Doug
Ebenstein
Kenneth
Medcraft
Martin
Saunders
Gary Monk

EE136324
EE149529
EE135244
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Senior

Layout

Stand

Round

Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat

1 Richard Bunning |[EE84951 AA Senior
Mens

2= Jack Lovick EE110965 AA Senior
Mens

2= Lewis Steed EE109360 |AA Senior
Mens

2= Toby Reed EE112174 |AAA |Senior
Mens

5= Argun Ismet EE116300 |AAA Senior
Mens

5= John Lee EE95608 AAA |Senior
Mens

5= Stuart Emms EE65280 AAA Senior
Mens

8= Lee Johns EE92845 AAA Senior
Mens

8= Mark Hurrell EE129290 |AA Senior
Mens

8= Michael Cyffin- |EE123747 |AAA |Senior
Jones Mens

8= Tom Young SS54940 AAA Senior
Mens

8= William Baughan EE128828 |A* Senior
Mens

13= Frank Lowrison |EE118504 |A* Senior
Mens

13= Richard Hughes |WW574 A* Senior
Mens

15 Richard Faulds EE187 AAA |Senior
Mens

16 Stuart Donaldson | SS4553 AA Senior

Mens

NN

w w

10

10

10

(2009

ol{e){e))

N (N

O 0

9/ 10 11
9/ 10| 11

Total
6/ 9 8 89/

8 5 8 88/
5 8 7| 88/
7 6 8 88/
8 8/ 8 86/
6 7 9 86/
6 7 9 86/
9 7 8 85/
6 6 7 85/
5 4/ 8| 85/
8 7, 7 85/
9 7 8 85/
6 7/ 8 84/
8 5 8 84/
8 5 8 83/

7 6 7 82/
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>y
& CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
17= Brad Kidd US506718 |AAA Senior 8 8 7 9 7 9 9 8 6 3 7 81/ 100
17= Toby Naish EE143879 A I\Slléarrllisor 8 3 7 7 8 9 6 9 8 7 9 81/ 100
19= Henry Collins EE120798 |AAA I\Slleerrllisor 8 7/ 6/100 7 8 8 8 7 4 7 80/ 100
19= Mark Goddard EE52842 AA I\S/Igr?if)r 8 7/ 8 7/ 8 9 8 7 5 4 9 80/ 100
19= Martin Andersson |SW1646246 A¥* I\S/Is:if)r 9 7 9 7 7 8 6 7 6 5 9 80/ 100
19= Tony Coulstock |EE107036 |B* PS/ls:isor 7 6/ 8 9 6 8 8 8 7 6 7 80/ 100
23= Anthony Cross  |EE138556 |A I\S/I::isc’)r 8 7/ 6/ 8 8 9 5 8 8 4 8 79/ 100
23= Craig Boddice EE2145 A I\S/Iee;in 9 5 6/, 9 7 9 8 5 6 9 6 79/ 100
23= Jon Webb EE67225 B* I\S/Is:if)r 9 7 8 9 8 9 6 7 5 4 7 79/ 100
23= Simon Scott EE141323 |A PS/lee:iSor 7 6 6 7 7 9 8 5 9 7 8 79/ 100
27= Geoffrey Burton |[EE116400 A Z::isc;r 7 77 9 6 7 6 7 7 8 7 78/ 100
27= James Abbott EE115910 B I\S/Iee:ii)r 9 9 6/ 7,7 7 7 8 4 8 6 78/ 100
27= Paul Wilkinson EE95667 B* 2§;Zr 6 8 5 7 7 9 9 8 8 3 8 78/ 100
27= Sam Winterburn |[EE147119 |AA glee:isc')r 7/ 9 7 9 6 8 6/ 7 5 5 9 78/ 100
31= Joshua Keeble  |\WW2370 A I\S/l':f:arrllisc’)r 9 6/ 7 7,7 9 7 5 7 5 8 77/ 100
31= Michael Smith EE140598 |AA !:rrl]if)r 7 8 6 7,7 9 8 8 7 3 7 77/ 100
31= Nathan Renmant (WW2711 B* I\S/Igr?in 5/ 6 5 9 8 9 8 6 8 5 8 77/ 100
31= Sharon Niven SS3615 A Z::isér 8 8 8 8 7 9 7 4 5 6 7 77/ 100
35= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 |A ;aecrilfiisr 7 6 4 9 9 9 5 7 8 5 7 76/ 100
35= Mark Varcoe EE143544 A ;ae?llii?‘ 8 4/ 6/ 7/ 7 9 7 7 6 6 9 76/ 100

Mens
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Nico Vanhove
Rickard Malmlof
Michael
Hermitage
Robert Honour
William Bennett
Christopher
Bennett

Gary Tugwell
Oliver Moore
Tayler Small
Thomas Heath
Nigel Moffatt
Danny Duffield
Matthew
Woodruffe

Paul Gendall
Ben Harris
Gary Hicks
John Armstrong
Luke Turner
Mathew
Cookesley

Matthew Turk

Robert
Kitchingman
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Simon Glister
Anthony
Sheridan

John Stuertz
Gareth Davies
James Hickman
Oliver Rowell
Reece Ashby

Christopher Rees

Howard Gorner
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Spud Wintle
Michael Newby
Thomas
Lawrence
William Wilson
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Martin Kneen
Andrew Vine
James Holliday
Tony Hughes
Jack Stowell
Matthew
Hannaford
Matthew
Snowden
Thomas Johns
Jonathan Tilsley
Nick Gill

Rob Millin
Shaun Polley

Luke Purkis
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Stephen
Chamberlain
Daniel Hill
David Nester
Corina Moffatt
Elliott Justice
Sam Betts
Gary Clarke
Oliver Moore
Dean Andrews
Graham Mcgann
Sabine

Schermaul
Gary Monk

EE128758
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EE144583

IM150

EE151541

EE141495

EE142335

EE139204

EE147371
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WW3224
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C*

C*
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Senior
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SuperVeteran
# T/0 [Name
1 Glenn
Hunt
2 Adrian
Johnson
3 Geoff
Evans
4 Tony
Leonard
5= James
Bishop
5= Michael
Durling
7 Nigel Lane
8 Eric
Chapman
9 Stephen
Rowland
10 Andy
Phillips
11 Peter
Cantrill
12 John
Moore
13 Roland
Deunijnck
14 Andrew
Morris
15 Doug
Ebenstein
16 Kenneth

Medcraft

Layout

Stand

Round

Targets
CPSA Class |Cat

EE56372 AA SuperVeteran
Mens

EE110744 A SuperVeteran
Mens

EE52915 A SuperVeteran
Mens

EE88361 A SuperVeteran
Mens

EE31343 B SuperVeteran
Mens

EE48951 B SuperVeteran
Mens

EE132782 A SuperVeteran
Mens

EE1743 B SuperVeteran
Mens

EE135859 B SuperVeteran
Mens

EE122125 B SuperVeteran
Mens

EE115519 B SuperVeteran
Mens

EE72805 |C SuperVeteran
Mens

EE135244 C* SuperVeteran
Mens

EE137666 C SuperVeteran
Mens

US670053 AA SuperVeteran
Mens

Ww2419 C SuperVeteran
Mens

NN

ww

[S2009

Nelle)}[e)}

N

Total
5/ 8/ 84/

5 8 80/
8 6 75/
5 9 72/
7, 8 71/
6l 7/ 71/
8 7 69/
6 7 68/
2 8 65/
6 7 64/
4 6 63/
4/ 2 59/
3 3 55/
3] 5 51/
3] 5 45/

0 6 41/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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17 Martin EE151542 C* SuperVeteran | 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3] 1] 1 5 40/ 100
Saunders Mens
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Veteran

# T/0 [Name CPSA

1 Mickey EE19729
Rouse

2 Andy Moon |EE38554

3 Paul Lovick |[EE87112

4 Matt Hance |EE91416

5 Mark EE126536
Webster

6= Paul Cockle |[EE33212

6= Robert Wise EE42914

8= Andrew EE57916
Stephenson

8= Peter EE121536
Mayhew

10= James Gott EE114054

10= Lee Fisher |EE133926

10= Mark Kettel [EE27999

13 Keith EE122170
Hoskin

14 Guy EE133084
Robinson

15 Dave EE108685
Hughes

16= Brian Eccles EE115634

Layout

Stand

Round

Targets
Class |Cat

A* Veteran
Mens

AAA |Veteran
Mens

AA Veteran
Mens

AAA Veteran
Mens

AA Veteran
Mens

A Veteran
Mens

B* Veteran
Mens

B* Veteran
Mens

AA Veteran
Mens

B Veteran
Mens

A Veteran
Mens

Cx* Veteran
Mens

B Veteran
Mens

AA Veteran
Mens

A Veteran
Mens

B Veteran

Mens

N[N

w w

(2009

Nele)[e)}

NN

O 0

9/ 10| 11
9/ 10| 11

Total
8 3 9 89/

4/ 5 9 84/
6 5 8 83/
7 7 9 82/
8 6/ 9 80/
5 5 7/ 76/
5 8 9 76/
4/ 4 8 75/
5 5 8 75/
6/ 3| 7 74/
7/ 5 8 74/
6 2 7 74/
5 4 9| 73/
5 3 7/ 72/
5 5 6/ 69/

4/ 5 6 67/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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16= Lennart SW125611
Bonstrom

16= Ray Morrell EE137772

19= Adam EE133206
Warnes

19= Antony Burt [EE117108

19= Nick Moss |EE114600

22 David Smith [EE136795

23 Carl SW1580239
Soderberg

24= Andrew EE143387
Seirlis

24= Ash Dar EE10101

24= Dean Porter [EE127428

24= Paul Tilbury |[EE99189

28= Andrew EE89078
Kettlewood

28= Irwin EE149435
Langley

28= John Pitts EE141848

28= Mans Andre [SW39665909

28= Richard EE56345
Smith

33= Anders SW155361
Lindstrom
Bruce

33= Wayne EE136276
Rauch

35 Dale Cross |EE146501

Cx*

C*

C*

Cc

B

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

67/
67/
66 /
66 /
66 /
65/
64 /
62/
62/
62/
62/
61/
61/
61/
61/
61/

60/

60/

59/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA
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36

37

38

39

40

41

Steve Ball |EE146826
David Johns |[EE72013

Jeffrey EE136324
Hoddinott

Christian EE152050
Schermaul

Jonathan EE147324
Beecham

Alan EE51771
Ribbens

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

58/
57/
55/
54 /
49 /

47 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



